
 
St Francis of Assisi Catholic Primary School 

Worship & Assemblies – Autumn 2020 
 

 
 

Date Class 

Fri 11th Sept New School Year – Mrs Snejberkova 

Fri 18th Sept Whole School Welcome Mass – Y5 

Fri 25st Sept  Collective Worship – Y4 

Fri 2nd  Oct Whole School St Francis Mass – Y6  

Fri 9th Oct Topic Assembly – Y2 

Fri 16th Oct Collective Worship – Y5 

Fri 23rd  Oct Topic Assembly – Y1 

  

Fri 6thNov Collective Worship – Y4 

Fri 13th Nov Topic Assembly – Y3 

Fri 20th Nov Collective Worship – Y6 

Fri 27th Nov Advent – Y5 & Y6 

Fri 4th Dec Advent – Y4 & Y3 

Fri 11th Dec Advent – Y2 & Y1 

Fri 18th Dec Advent – Rec & Nursery 

  

 


